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Leg Dir Type Notes
Right Delafield Park and Ride

s
0.0 — Right Turn right onto Golf Road

0.2 — Right Turn right onto Milwaukee Street

1.8 — Right Turn right onto Main Street

1.0 « Left Turn left onto North Waterville Road

2.4 <« Left Turn left onto South Waterville Lake Road
0.8 « Left Turn left onto Sunset Drive, US 18

0.2 — Right Turn right onto County Highway C, CTH C
1.0 « Left Turn left onto Morris Road

1.8 — Right Turn right onto Brandybrook Road, CTH G
1.5 1  Straight Continue onto County Highway C, CTH C
1.1 « Left Turn left onto Waterville Road

2.7 < Left Turn left onto County Highway ZZ, CTH ZZ
0.3 — Right Turn right onto Waterville Road

0.8 — Right Turn right onto Piper Road

0.5 « Left Turn left onto Ulrickson Road

1.1 « Left Turn left onto Township Road X

0.0 « Left Turn left onto State Highway 59, WI 59
0.3 — Right Turn right onto Township Road X

1.4 1  Straight Continue

0.3 — Right Turn right onto County Highway E, CTHE
0.5 « Left Turn left onto County Highway EE, CTH EE
1.7 — Right Turn right onto Beulah Road

2.7 <« Left Turn left onto County Highway LO, CTH LO
1.6 — Right Turn right onto County Highway I, CTH |
1.8 « Left Turn left onto County Highway J, CTH J
1.1 — Right Turn right

0.0 — Right Turn right Into Elegant Farmer

Ride With GPS - https://ridewithgps.com

28.7 miles

Total
0.0
0.0
0.2
2.0
3.0
5.4
6.2
6.3
7.4
9.2
10.7
11.8
14.5
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15.6
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17.3
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19.0
19.3
19.8
21.5
24.2
25.7
27.5
28.6
28.6
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Notes

Turn left onto County Highway J, CTH J
Turn right onto County Highway I, CTH |
Turn left onto County Highway LO, CTH LO
Turn left onto Beulah Road

Turn right onto County Highway J, CTH J
Turn left onto Stringers Bridge Road

Turn right onto Saint Peters Road

Continue onto Townline Road, CTH E

Turn left onto County Highway LO, CTH LO
Turn left onto State Highway 67, WI 67
Turn right onto County Highway S, CTH S
Turn left onto State Highway 59, WI 59
Turn left onto County Highway Z, CTH Z
Turn sharp right onto Little Prairie Road
Turn sharp left onto Tower Road

Turn right onto Young Road

Turn sharp left onto County Highway H, CTH H
Turn sharp left onto Greening Road

Turn left onto Tamarack Road

Turn right onto Wilson Street

Turn right onto South 3rd Street

Turn left onto West Bluff Street

Turn left onto County Highway Z, CTH Z
Turn right onto County Highway 7ZZ, CTH ZZ
Turn right onto State Highway 67, Wi 67, CTH Z2Z
Turn left onto Piper Road

Turn left onto Waterville Road

Turn left onto County Highway ZZ, CTH ZZ
Turn right onto Town Road G G

Turn right onto Sunset Drive, US 18

Turn right onto Mickle Road

Turn left into Ella's Parking Lot

59.4 miles

Total
0.1
1.3
3.0
4.6
6.3
8.1
10.3
10.8
15.0
18.2
18.9
20.5
22.3
24.4
25.8
26.9
29.2
32.2
33.6
38.4
38.5
38.7
41.3
42.8
47.2
48.3
50.2
51.0
51.3
57.0
59.4
59.4



Leg Dir Type Notes Total
— Right  Turn right onto US 18 out of Ella's 0.0
0.4 1 Straight At roundabout, take exit 2 onto US 18 0.4
0.1 1 Straight Gg r108undabout, take exit 2 onto East Summit Avenue, 0.5
Slight .
0.3 « Left Keep left onto East Summit Avenue, US 18 0.8
0.9 « Left Turn left onto Maple Avenue 1.6
2.0 « Left Turn left onto Maple Avenue 3.6
3.4 — Right Turn right onto North Shore Drive, CTH KE 7.1
2.0 — Right Turn right onto Glacier Road 9.1
2.0 « ls_le]?th k Turn slight left onto Ryan Street, CTH KF 11.1
29 Slight  Keep left onto Lisbon Road, CTH K and continue 13.3
) Left straight onto Moraine Drive Thru stop light :
2.1 « Left Turn left onto Silver Spring Drive, CTH VV 15.4
0.4 — Right Turn right onto County Highway VV, CTH VV 15.8
2.2 — Right Turn right onto Camp Whitcomb Road 18.0
10 & Ele]%th t Keep left onto Camp Whitcomb Road 19.0
1.3 « Left Turn left onto Center Oak Road 20.3
0.3 1 Straight Continue onto County Highway E, CTHE 20.6
0.0 — Right Turn right onto Hartley Road 20.6
0.5 — %g’r?tt Turn slight right onto County Highway Q, CTH Q 21.1
0.0 « Left Turn left onto Monches Road 21.1
2.2 « Left Turn left onto Saint Augustine Road 23.3
2.4 « Left Turn left onto Saint Augustine Road 25.7
0.4 «— Left Turn left onto Emerald Drive 26.2
3.5 — Right Turn right onto County Highway K, CTH K 29.6
0.3 « Left Turn left onto Dublin Drive 29.9
1.1 « Left Turn left onto Dublin Drive 31.0
1.0 « Left Turn left onto Dublin Drive 32.0
0.1 — Right Turn right onto Dublin Drive 32.0
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0.0 —

1.9 — Right
0.3 — Right
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Leg Dir Type
— Sharp Right Turn sharp right onto Holy Hill Road, WI 167

2.0
1.5
0.7
0.4
3.5
1.0
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1.0
1.0
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0.5
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Notes

Turn sharp right

Turn slight right onto Holy Hill Road, W1 167

Turn right onto Carmel Road Into Holy Hill
Carmel Rd turns right and becomes Stationway Rd
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Notes

Turn right onto Friess Lake Road

Sharp Right Turn sharp right onto Hogsback Road

Straight
Left
Left

Sharp Right

Left
Left
Right
Right

Continue onto Saint Augustine Road
Turn left onto Emerald Drive
Turn left onto County Highway K, CTH K

Turn left onto State Highway 83, WI 83
Turn left onto County Line Road

Turn right onto Hoff Road

Turn right onto Hoff Road

Slight Left  Turn slight left onto Hoff Road
Slight Left  Turn slight left onto State Highway 83, Wi 83

Left
Right
Left

Turn left onto Kilbourne Road
Turn right onto Kilbourne Road
Turn left onto State Highway 83, WI 83

Slight Right Keep right onto CTH K

Ride With GPS - https://ridewithgps.com

Turn sharp right onto County Highway Q, CTH Q

Total
33.2

33.1

35.1
35.4

20.9 miles

Total
0.5
2.4
3.9
4.5
5.0
8.4
9.5
11.7
12.7
13.8
14.1
15.3
15.3
15.4
16.8
17.3
18.9



